
Campionato Regionale Estivo Master

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI

50 m Dorso - Master
Finale

1 TERSAR Maurizio ITA 1976 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 1 1. 28.67
2 TIANO Giuseppe ITA 2000 Malaspina Nuoto 1 4 2. 30.92
3 NULCHIS Matteo ITA 1993 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 5 3. 32.21
4 SAVAGLIA Nicola ITA 1991 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 7 4. 32.45
5 CUOMO Lorenzo ITA 1991 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 6 5. 34.45
6 GALLIMBENI Roberto ITA 1958 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 3 6. 34.69
7 AGOSTA Ambra ITA 1988 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 7 1. 35.13
8 DORONZO Francesco ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 3 2. 35.92
9 DALBONI Marco ITA 1969 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 8 3. 37.26

10 MANFRINO Roberto ITA 1966 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 6 4. 37.79
11 LO FARO Angelo ITA 1959 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 3 1. 39.30
12 QUINCI Giorgio ITA 1964 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 5 2. 39.89
13 NOCERINO Simona ITA 1983 Gonzaga Sport Club ssd 3 4 3. 40.24
14 MANFREDINI Alberto ITA 1971 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 2 4. 40.60
15 GOLISANO Francesca ITA 1991 Natatio Omnibus asd 3 8 5. 41.34
16 FACCENDA Alessandro ITA 1991 Natatio Omnibus asd 3 7 6. 41.69
17 SELLERI Rita ITA 1972 Gonzaga Sport Club ssd 3 6 7. 43.09
18 PINTIMALLI Marco ITA 1978 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 2 1. 43.50
19 PENZO Susi ITA 1962 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 6 2. 43.97
20 RUSSO Ivan ITA 1980 Nuotatori Canavesani 4 4 3. 44.48
21 PERONDINI Giorgio ITA 1937 Sisport Spa ssd 5 3 1. 44.56
22 ANDREANI Samuele Luca ITA 1982 Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 3 1 8. 45.71
23 MAZZUCA Lucia ITA 1985 Natatio Omnibus asd 4 7 4. 47.29
24 PALISI Roberto ITA 1984 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2 4 5. 47.60
25 BERTI Gianni Carlo ITA 1963 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 5 5 2. 47.83
26 LANFRANCO Rossana ITA 1960 Aquatica Torino ssd 5 4 3. 48.11
27 CERVERO Fabio ITA 1969 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 3 5. 48.20
28 FACCENDA Barbara ITA 1970 Natatio Omnibus asd 4 8 6. 48.41
29 FAINI Ambra ITA 1991 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 1 7. 49.29
30 GRONDONA Marianna ITA 1993 Centro Nuoto Torino 4 5 8. 50.28
31 VALLONI Susanna ITA 1955 Derthona Nuoto 6 4 1. 51.35
32 ROVIDA Maria Cristina ITA 1960 Master Melzo Nuoto 5 1 4. 51.49
33 URZI` Giuseppe ITA 1961 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 6 5 2. 52.11
34 MONETTI Marco ITA 1949 DDS ssd 5 2 5. 53.58
35 ROCCA Serena ITA 1967 Polisp UISP River Borgaro 5 8 6. 53.83
36 FERRERO Giovanna Amalia ITA 1948 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 6 3 3. 56.44
37 GERBALDO Cinzia ITA 1977 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 6 6 4. 56.74
38 GAZZANI Roberto ITA 1952 Swimming Club Alessandria 5 7 7. 58.31
39 FACCIOLLA Raffaele ITA 1958 Sisport Spa ssd 6 2 5. 1'19.71
40 MARRAZZO Maria ITA 1932 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 6 7 6. 1'37.68

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 BELFIORI Pierfranco ITA 1966 Malaspina Nuoto

1 VITROTTI Luca ITA 1973 Aquatica Torino ssd

2 CAMPARI Fulvio ITA 1967 Master Melzo Nuoto

5 PICCARDI Lorenzo Walter ITA 1964 Malaspina Nuoto

2 PREVITERA Raffaella Anny ITA 1976 Aquatica Torino ssd

8 OLDANI Mattia ITA 1994 Gestisport Coop ssd - Car

6 BICHI Ilaria ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd

1 TERSAR Maurizio ITA 1976 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 1 1. 28.67
2 TIANO Giuseppe ITA 2000 Malaspina Nuoto 1 4 2. 30.92
3 NULCHIS Matteo ITA 1993 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 5 3. 32.21
4 SAVAGLIA Nicola ITA 1991 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 7 4. 32.45
5 CUOMO Lorenzo ITA 1991 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 6 5. 34.45
6 GALLIMBENI Roberto ITA 1958 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 3 6. 34.69
7 AGOSTA Ambra ITA 1988 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 7 1. 35.13
8 DORONZO Francesco ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 3 2. 35.92
9 DALBONI Marco ITA 1969 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 8 3. 37.26

10 MANFRINO Roberto ITA 1966 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 6 4. 37.79
11 LO FARO Angelo ITA 1959 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 3 1. 39.30
12 QUINCI Giorgio ITA 1964 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 5 2. 39.89
13 NOCERINO Simona ITA 1983 Gonzaga Sport Club ssd 3 4 3. 40.24
14 MANFREDINI Alberto ITA 1971 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 2 4. 40.60
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15 GOLISANO Francesca ITA 1991 Natatio Omnibus asd 3 8 5. 41.34
16 FACCENDA Alessandro ITA 1991 Natatio Omnibus asd 3 7 6. 41.69
17 SELLERI Rita ITA 1972 Gonzaga Sport Club ssd 3 6 7. 43.09
18 PINTIMALLI Marco ITA 1978 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 2 1. 43.50
19 PENZO Susi ITA 1962 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 6 2. 43.97
20 RUSSO Ivan ITA 1980 Nuotatori Canavesani 4 4 3. 44.48
21 PERONDINI Giorgio ITA 1937 Sisport Spa ssd 5 3 1. 44.56
22 ANDREANI Samuele Luca ITA 1982 Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 3 1 8. 45.71
23 MAZZUCA Lucia ITA 1985 Natatio Omnibus asd 4 7 4. 47.29
24 PALISI Roberto ITA 1984 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2 4 5. 47.60
25 BERTI Gianni Carlo ITA 1963 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 5 5 2. 47.83
26 LANFRANCO Rossana ITA 1960 Aquatica Torino ssd 5 4 3. 48.11
27 CERVERO Fabio ITA 1969 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 3 5. 48.20
28 FACCENDA Barbara ITA 1970 Natatio Omnibus asd 4 8 6. 48.41
29 FAINI Ambra ITA 1991 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 1 7. 49.29
30 GRONDONA Marianna ITA 1993 Centro Nuoto Torino 4 5 8. 50.28
31 VALLONI Susanna ITA 1955 Derthona Nuoto 6 4 1. 51.35
32 ROVIDA Maria Cristina ITA 1960 Master Melzo Nuoto 5 1 4. 51.49
33 URZI` Giuseppe ITA 1961 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 6 5 2. 52.11
34 MONETTI Marco ITA 1949 DDS ssd 5 2 5. 53.58
35 ROCCA Serena ITA 1967 Polisp UISP River Borgaro 5 8 6. 53.83
36 FERRERO Giovanna Amalia ITA 1948 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 6 3 3. 56.44
37 GERBALDO Cinzia ITA 1977 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 6 6 4. 56.74
38 GAZZANI Roberto ITA 1952 Swimming Club Alessandria 5 7 7. 58.31
39 FACCIOLLA Raffaele ITA 1958 Sisport Spa ssd 6 2 5. 1'19.71
40 MARRAZZO Maria ITA 1932 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 6 7 6. 1'37.68

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 BELFIORI Pierfranco ITA 1966 Malaspina Nuoto

1 VITROTTI Luca ITA 1973 Aquatica Torino ssd

2 CAMPARI Fulvio ITA 1967 Master Melzo Nuoto

5 PICCARDI Lorenzo Walter ITA 1964 Malaspina Nuoto

2 PREVITERA Raffaella Anny ITA 1976 Aquatica Torino ssd

8 OLDANI Mattia ITA 1994 Gestisport Coop ssd - Car

6 BICHI Ilaria ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd

MASTER 25F
1 GOLISANO Francesca ITA 1991 Natatio Omnibus asd 3 8 5. 41.34 731.25
2 FAINI Ambra ITA 1991 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 1 7. 49.29 613.31
3 GRONDONA Marianna ITA 1993 Centro Nuoto Torino 4 5 8. 50.28 601.23

MASTER 25M
1 NULCHIS Matteo ITA 1993 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 5 3. 32.21 816.52
2 SAVAGLIA Nicola ITA 1991 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 7 4. 32.45 810.48
3 CUOMO Lorenzo ITA 1991 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 6 5. 34.45 763.43
4 FACCENDA Alessandro ITA 1991 Natatio Omnibus asd 3 7 6. 41.69 630.85

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 OLDANI Mattia ITA 1994 Gestisport Coop ssd - Car

MASTER 30F
1 AGOSTA Ambra ITA 1988 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 7 1. 35.13 857.10
2 MAZZUCA Lucia ITA 1985 Natatio Omnibus asd 4 7 4. 47.29 636.71

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 BICHI Ilaria ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd

MASTER 30M
1 PALISI Roberto ITA 1984 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2 4 5. 47.60 557.98

MASTER 35F
1 NOCERINO Simona ITA 1983 Gonzaga Sport Club ssd 3 4 3. 40.24 773.61

MASTER 35M
1 RUSSO Ivan ITA 1980 Nuotatori Canavesani 4 4 3. 44.48 613.31
2 ANDREANI Samuele Luca ITA 1982 Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 3 1 8. 45.71 596.81
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MASTER 40F
1 GERBALDO Cinzia ITA 1977 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 6 6 4. 56.74 556.40

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 PREVITERA Raffaella Anny ITA 1976 Aquatica Torino ssd

MASTER 40M
1 TERSAR Maurizio ITA 1976 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 1 1. 28.67 967.21
2 DORONZO Francesco ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 3 2. 35.92 771.99
3 PINTIMALLI Marco ITA 1978 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 2 1. 43.50 637.47

MASTER 45F
1 SELLERI Rita ITA 1972 Gonzaga Sport Club ssd 3 6 7. 43.09 741.47
2 FACCENDA Barbara ITA 1970 Natatio Omnibus asd 4 8 6. 48.41 659.99

MASTER 45M
1 DALBONI Marco ITA 1969 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 8 3. 37.26 764.36
2 MANFREDINI Alberto ITA 1971 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 2 4. 40.60 701.48
3 CERVERO Fabio ITA 1969 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 3 5. 48.20 590.87

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 VITROTTI Luca ITA 1973 Aquatica Torino ssd

MASTER 50F
1 ROCCA Serena ITA 1967 Polisp UISP River Borgaro 5 8 6. 53.83 613.41

MASTER 50M
1 TIANO Giuseppe ITA 2000 Malaspina Nuoto 1 4 2. 30.92 942.43
2 MANFRINO Roberto ITA 1966 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 6 4. 37.79 771.10
3 QUINCI Giorgio ITA 1964 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 5 2. 39.89 730.51

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 BELFIORI Pierfranco ITA 1966 Malaspina Nuoto

2 CAMPARI Fulvio ITA 1967 Master Melzo Nuoto

5 PICCARDI Lorenzo Walter ITA 1964 Malaspina Nuoto

MASTER 55F
1 PENZO Susi ITA 1962 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 6 2. 43.97 798.50
2 LANFRANCO Rossana ITA 1960 Aquatica Torino ssd 5 4 3. 48.11 729.79
3 ROVIDA Maria Cristina ITA 1960 Master Melzo Nuoto 5 1 4. 51.49 681.88

MASTER 55M
1 LO FARO Angelo ITA 1959 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 3 1. 39.30 766.92
2 BERTI Gianni Carlo ITA 1963 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 5 5 2. 47.83 630.15
3 URZI` Giuseppe ITA 1961 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 6 5 2. 52.11 578.39

MASTER 60F
1 VALLONI Susanna ITA 1955 Derthona Nuoto 6 4 1. 51.35 707.69

MASTER 60M
1 GALLIMBENI Roberto ITA 1958 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 3 6. 34.69 919.57
2 FACCIOLLA Raffaele ITA 1958 Sisport Spa ssd 6 2 5. 1'19.71 400.20

MASTER 65M
1 MONETTI Marco ITA 1949 DDS ssd 5 2 5. 53.58 623.93
2 GAZZANI Roberto ITA 1952 Swimming Club Alessandria 5 7 7. 58.31 573.32

MASTER 70F
1 FERRERO Giovanna Amalia ITA 1948 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 6 3 3. 56.44 723.60

MASTER 80M
1 PERONDINI Giorgio ITA 1937 Sisport Spa ssd 5 3 1. 44.56 914.72
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MASTER 85F
1 MARRAZZO Maria ITA 1932 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 6 7 6. 1'37.68 578.32
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